
(Girls U18  Selects Hockey)    White (2) at Purple (3)
2016 USA U18 Player Development Camp,  Monday, July 11, 2016

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 9:53AM - 11:12AM
Official Scorer:  Megan Pfannenstein  Attendance: 
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Purple
Josh Sciba  Coaches

 Starters
01 Abigail Levy    G
02 Greta Close    D
03 Mary Katherine Gialames    D
09 Carolina Bowlby    F
10 Lindsey Dumond    F
11 Elizabeth Humphrey    F

White
Shane Veenker

 Starters
01 Lauren Rippy    G
02 Hannah Bates    D
03 Taylor Brandeburg    D
09 Laken Anderson    F
10 Lokelani Antonio    F
11 Valerie Caldwell    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Mariah Keopple    D
05 Deirdre Mullowney    D
06 Rose O'connor    D
07 Kalli Prekker    D
12 Olivia Kilberg    F
13 Eleri Mackay    F
14 Carlie Magier    F
15 Erin Olson    F
16 Sommer Ross    F
17 Charlotte Welch    F
18 Skye Ziehwein    F
30 Lynsey Wallace    G

04 Kayla Martinez    D
05 Erica Monaco    D
06 Skylar Podvey    D
07 Lauren Spino    D
12 Jordan Hansen    F
13 Morgan Helgeson    F
14 Maura Holden    F
15 Haley Hodge    F
16 Anna Promersberger    F
17 Reily Springman    F
18 Morgan Trimper    F
30 Maddox Angerhofer    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

P

W

 Shots on Goal

P

W

15 9

9 17

13 8

5 9

 24

 26

 21

 14

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

P

W

 10 

 8 

 3 

 1 

 11 

 15 

 0 

 1 

 21 

 23 

 3 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

P

W

 1 1:30 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 1 1:30  0  0  0 

P- 01 Abigail Levy  

P- 30 Lynsey Wallace  

W- 01 Lauren Rippy  

W- 30 Maddox Angerhofer  

1 23:00 8 7  8  7

1 23:00 15 14  15  14

1 23:00 10 7  10  7

1 22:30 11 11  11  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Rob Beckl

(Lin) Sarma Ozmen

(Ref) Shelby Kirshbaum

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  P 15 Erin Olson   17:10  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:28 P ES 15 Erin Olson 11 E.  Humphrey

1 3:40 P ES 13 Eleri Mackay

1 17:10 P ES 15 Erin Olson 04 Mariah Keopple

1 21:58 W ES 15 Haley Hodge

P 17 Charlotte Welch Interference (1.5) 1 22:11

2 4:29 W ES 11 Valerie Caldwell 13 Morgan Helgeson

 End of Game


